
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place) White House 

pay Friday 
April 21,  1961 

Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10:00a 
1:30p  t
1:45p 
2:00p 
George McGhee 
2:45p 
3:15p 
5:00p 

White House 
John Connally 
Lunch in  P-38 
Archer Parr 

2:40p 
Matt McCloskey 
White House 
party given  by  VP  and  Mrs. 

$1.75 R 

Johnson for  Texas  editors;  Old  Supreme  Court  Chamber 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


