)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Pay Friday April 21, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

Date\_\_

Entry No.		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00a			White House	
2	1:30p	t		John Connally	
3	1:45p			Lunch in P-38 \$1.75	R
4	2:00p			Arkher Parr	
5	George	Мс	Ghe	e 2:40p	
6	2:45p			Matt McCloskey	
7	3:15p			White House	
8	5:00p			party given by VP and Mrs. Johnson for Texas editers; Old Supreme Gurt Chamber	
9	_				
					1
		۰ - ۸۰			:
	İ				
					<u> </u>
			Ì		

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.